AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Accountable Care Workgroup
Tuesday, March 18, 2014 3:00 p.m. —4:30 p.m. ET

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call

— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Discussion Review Principles

— Charles Kennedy, Co-Chair, Accountable Care Workgroup
— Grace Terrell, Co-Chair, Accountable Care Workgroup

Continue Discussion of Remaining Recommendations
Discuss Proposed Items for Removal/Revision
Discuss Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjourn



