AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee Accountable Care Workgroup Tuesday, March 18, 2014 3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. ET

3:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call
	— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator
3:05 p.m.	Discussion Review Principles
	— Charles Kennedy, Co-Chair, Accountable Care Workgroup
	— Grace Terrell, Co-Chair, Accountable Care Workgroup
3:15 p.m.	Continue Discussion of Remaining Recommendations
3:50 p.m.	Discuss Proposed Items for Removal/Revision
4:20 p.m.	Discuss Next Steps
4:25 p.m.	Public Comment
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn